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
pass through to GR. BR has dressing area w/
double sinks in separate room. Private yard & 
carport for parking. Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

Large & Spacious. 4 BR, 2 BA, apx. 1 acre, 
newer kitchen w/solid surface counter tops, 
updated BAs, newer windows on lower level, 
newer gutters & downspouts, workshop area 
w/electric. Call Dawn 304-638-8131 dawn-
greenrealtor.com

$114,000

SPRING VALLEY

$105,900

SOUTHSIDE

Blocks to Ritter Park, I-64, Downtown Pullman Plaza 
& banking. 4 BR, 3 BA, fenced yard & corner lot. 
Gorgeous woodwork & trim, lots of outdoor living in-
cluding front porch & back yard w/fire pit. Den could 
be BR plus full BA on main level if needed. Call 
Dawn 304-638-8131 www.dawngreenrealtor.com

REDUCED

Beautifully updated & renovated. white kitch-
en w/new SS appliances opens to dining area 
& main level FR, 3 BR, 2 BA, & extra room for 
fitness/home office. Lower level FR w/frpl, 1 car 
att garage, patio & fenced back yard. Call Dawn 
304-638-8131 dawngreenrealtor.com

$148,900

BEVERLY HILLS / 
SE HILLS

REDUCED

REDUCED

WASHINGTON BLVD.

$359,000
Brick beauty. Kitchen w/granite counter tops, 
beautiful HW refinished floors, owner’s suite w/
private updated BA, 3 BR, 2.5 BA on 1st floor, 
Huge BR/great w/BA up. 2 car garage w/cov-
ered breezeway. Den, sun room. Jill Nelson 
304-633-2873

$235,000
Hurry Before This One Is gone! Great house at 
a Great Price! 4 BR, 3 BA ready to move into. 
Updated kitchen and Baths. LR and lg Great 
room w/fireplace in basement. Dining room 
opens to large rear deck for entertaining. Att. 
garage. Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

REDUCED

BELMONT  DR.



   
   

   
 

WWW.WVHOMETOUR.COM

Judy C. Burton
304-633-5869

Judy Foster
304-654-2444

Tammy Spurlock
304-638-9865

Brenda Taylor
304-634-4659

REALTY 
CONSULTANTS

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

1400 6th Avenue, Huntington, WV
JIM WEILER, BROKER

1-800-675-8890
William E. Dawson, Ky Broker

SERVING WV AND OHIO

All Agents are Salespeople.

304-525-2300

“Celebrating 29 Years of Service to Our Community!”  
1991 to 2020

REALTY 
CONSULTANTS

One of only 2 apt. bldgs that face Ritter Park! 13 unit 
building. Each unit features high ceilings & thick wood 
moldings w/HW floors. New windows and roof within 
last 4 years. Recent LED conversion for common area 
lighting. Very low historic vacancy rate.  Five 2 BR, 
seven Lg 1 BR and 1 efficiency unit. Tenants responsi-
ble for utilities. Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

PARK SIDE

$995,000

$47,500

PIEDMONT  RD

2 story vinyl with fenced back yard, 3 BR, 
2 full BA, 3 window AC units, both electric 
range top and gas stove plus side by side 
refrigerator. Call Ken 304-360-3000

$189,900

WASHINGTON  BLVD.

Great Location. Cedar and vinyl 2 story 
with 3 BR, 2.5 BA, family room w/fireplace, 
nice screened porch across the back, lg 
eat-in kitchen, nice lot and 2 heating & 
cooling systems. Call Ken 304-360-3000

SOUTHSIDE

$139,000
Wonderful Parkside neighborhood. Offering 3 
BR, 1.5 BA, 1,985 sq.ft., updated kitchen and 
breakfast room, LR, DR and GR, 3rd floor bonus 
room and fenced yard. 5 Minute walk from Ritter 
Park and Cabel Huntington Hospital. Jim 304-
654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

$124,900

MILLER OHIO

One floor, vinyl siding, open floor plan 
home w/3 BR, 2 full BA, 2 car garage, large 
level lot, fully equipped kitchen, front porch, 
and deck on rear. Call Ken 304-360-3000

Stunning, warm and inviting custom home featuring an 
impressive entry & grand staircase. The formal LR is 
open to the entry & DR. The GR has a vaulted ceiling, 
frpl & beautiful HW floors. The appliance-filled kitchen 
has gleaming cabinetry w/island, breakfast room open-
ing to a covered porch & IG pool. Main floor library/
study and add’l BA. Upstairs are 4 BR & 3 BA (2 suites) 
Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

$478,000

PROCTORVILLE

REDUCED

REDUCED

LAND AVAILABLE

Fairland Schools
Symmes Valley Schools

$39,500 & $16,900
Call Tammy 

304-638-9865

This could be a SHOWPLACE with some work. 
Gorgeous Setting. Over 100 acres to call your 
Own. House was built in 1901 - massive home. 
(5 BR)  Home needs work - but with some work 
this place could be like NO OTHER! Barn, Ga-
rage, Pool, Modular. Come check it out. Call 
Tammy for info. 304-638-9865

$479,000

OVER 100 ACRES / OHIO

Come & take a look at this awesome 
home. Very well Maintained. Sit on your 
screened porch for morning coffee or eve-
ning dinners. Attached garage. Privacy. 
Call Tammy for info. 304-638-9865

$174,900

ON THE RIVER
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Since 1915

304 522-8361
P.C. Pancake, Broker

915  5th Ave., Huntington, WV 25701

www.pancakerealty.com Like Us On 
Facebook.

All Agents are 
Salespersons

Own it for $500 (or less) a month? With 
today’s interest rates, you can buy this 
home with 2 BR, 1 BA in Westmoreland for 
less than rent! $60,000

3 BR, 2 BA Home with Off-street Park-
ing. Convenient Location. $55,000

Downtown Living. Can’t get much bet-
ter than this beautiful 2 BR unit with 
garage space. Shopping/Food/Drink-- 
all wihin a short walk. $200,000

Southside - New To Market. 3 BR, 1.5 
BA, 1/3 Acre Lot. Needs some work, 
but it will be worth it. $59,900

Over 16 Acres
Ohio River Road

• 3 BR Home with 1.5 BA. 
• 3 Level Barn, 
• 3 storage buildings, 
• 2 BR, 1.5 BA mobile home.

Lots of Land. Lots of Room.
$350,000

Huge Southside Home - with big back 
yard & garage apt. 5 BR, 1.5 BA. Lots of 
natural wood, dual HVAC systems. Garage 
space for 2 cars plus storage or workshop 
area. Needs a lot of work, but when it’s 
finished--WOW! $112,900

REPRIC
ED



    

304525-8351 (Days & 
Evenings)

TM

MLS

2536 Fifth Street Road

Mitzi Russell, Broker
Flora Russell, Associate Broker

All Agents are Salespersons

Flora & Mitzi Russell

LAVALETTE. This one story 
brick home is clean, cozy & 
ready to move in! Located on 
a fenced corner lot in popular 
Lavalette! Interior has LR, kitchen 
w/breakfast area, DR, 3 BR, hall 
BA and laundry room. Lg 3rd BR 
could be gathering room. Exterior 
is fenced & has storage bldg. 
Parking is one car built-in garage 
w/more parking in front.MLS 169167

HURRICANE. Brick ranch 
on LARGE lot! LR, DR, 
kitchen, 3 BR & 1 BA. 
Bsmt w/GR, 1 BR & BA w/
laundry room. Updates are 
metal roof, CH&A. Exterior 
has front porch, garage & 
carport.

WAYNE. Front porch w/
swing invites you into this 
home with nice features. 
Living room w/dining area, 
kitchen, 3 BR, 1.5 BA & 
laundry room. Rooms have 
ceiling fans and wood floors. 
Patio and storage bldg 
are on exterior. 2nd lot is 
included. $80,000

MLS 169199

LAVALETTE. Living room, kitchen, DR, 3 
BR, 1 BA & laundry room. Some wood floors. 
Newer heat & hot water heater. Basement w/
shelving for storage. Parking in front & back.

PENDING

WAYNE - COMMERCIAL LAND - RT. 
152 - Acreage close to town and ready to 
develop! 25 Acres w/good access toRt. 
152 South to Wayne & North to Lavalette. 
Properties to north and south of this land 
have been surveyed and are on record. 
Blacktop drive up to lane below where 
former home was located. Land has not 
been timbered in over 65 years & property 
goes to top of hill. 

MLS 168895 25 Acres

LAVALETTE - SKYVIEW DRIVE - Acreage
Close to town yet out of town! 

SKYVIEW/PINE RIDGE - Acreage
Close to town yet out of town! 

26+ Acres

9+ Acres

WAYNE AREA. Out of town, yet close to Town of Wayne. You can live here and enjoy the quiet surroundings! 
Hardwood is under carpet in LR and 3 BR. Kitchen has stove/oven, refrigerator and dining area. Building 
off carport has laundry hookups. Exterior also has storage building. Survey for land is on record. Pest 
and septic inspections were completed and passed. This home is definitely ready to move in! $70,000

3+ Acres

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 15

BEVERLY HILLS Area. Beautiful brick 
home on corner lot in popular area. 
LR, kitchen w/dining area, 3 BR, 1.5 
BA on the 1st floor w/beautiful original 
HW floors! Basement has bonus room 
for exercise or crafts, laundry room & 
built-in long garage. Kitchen appliances 
& washer/dryer stay. This home is ready 
to move in! Corner lot is fenced with small 
storage bldg in back of lot.

NEW
 LIS

TIN
G

MLS 169697

LAVALETTE. Home interior is all new and updated with 
warm neutral colors! Original HW floors are refinished 
downstairs. New luxury waterproof laminate in GR, main 
floor BR, halls, breakfast nook. New kitchen, DR & BA. 
Built-in cabinets in DR. New high efficiency central heat/
air, new electric, new on-demand hot water heater, new 
water, gas and sewer lines. Updated electric. Laundry 
hookups off breakfast nook. 1st floor BR has frpl & lg 
walk-in closet next door. GR w/frpl could be home school 
room, office or 4th BR. 2 BR upstairs w/new carpet & lg 
room for play or crafts. Exterior has lg garage, front porch 
& nice rear patio. Over an acre for privacy. You need to 
see the nice features the Seller used to make this home 
so special! $159,000

NEW
 LIS

TIN
G

1+/-  Acre

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

PENDING



We are proud to be a family owned and locally operated business for over 35 
years. Whether you’re looking to buy, sell or rent your next home, we can help.

Broker

414 11th Street • Huntington, WV 25701

304.633.5187
HOODREALTYCOMPANY.COM

Cindy Legg
Licensed
Assistant

Whitney Hood Gesner

915 4th Street W., Huntington
 3 BR, 2 BA

Great Southside home. Larger than it 
appears. Huge MBR, Lg FR and Lg flat 
back yard. Built-in shelving & HW floors.

 $104,900

22 North Court, Proctorville
3 BR, 3 BA  

Spectacular new build w/separate living 
quarters on lower level. Upstairs oasis 
includes deck, sauna & huge custom shower.
Huge 2 car garage.  $235,000

New Price

565 N. Inwood Dr., Huntington
4 BR, 3 BA  

Beautifully updated & maintained Park 
Hills home on lg lot in quiet neighborhood. 
full fin. bsmt. Spacious yet cozy.

$379,000

462 Lynn Oak Drive, Lavalette
3 BR,  2 BA

Remodeled home on double .64+/- acre lot w/lg 
yard & fenced back yard. Lg kitchen w/center is-
land, SS appliances, fireplace, tile & wood floors, 
floors, built-in shelving, pantry and more.

$219,900

302 12th Ave., Huntington
6 BR, 4.5 BA  

One-of-a-Kind Southside home! Located just 
steps to Ritter Park & the neighborhood schools. 
This home location is ideal. With a pool, full size 
basketball court, movie room & upgrades galore, 
this home has it all. Come take a look inside! 

$569,900

925 7th Street., Huntington
3 BR, 1.5 BA  

Traditional SS home priced to sell! 
Lg rooms w/original HW floors under 
carpet, det garage & updates over last 
5 yrs. Convenient w/potential. $63,900

2641 Washington Blvd, Huntington
3 BR, 2.5 BA 

WOW! A lot of house for the money. 
Much larger than it appears. Several new 
updates including new deck just in time 
for summer. Convenient to hospitals, 
downtown & shopping. $95,000

1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedroom Apartments & Houses For Rent! 

Hood Realty company has one of the most extensive 
lists of properties in the Huntington area. With over 40 
locations, Hood Realty Company will be able to help 
you find your perfect renting space.

Live in Huntington!

902 11th Ave. 522 7th St. 839 9th

3181 Rt. 75, Huntington
7 BR, 6 Full & 3 Half BA  

Woodfield Country Estate. A spectacular Southern styled home w/over 80 acres w/mineral rights. 
Easy access to I-64. Abundance of upscale details & unique features. Timeless style, extensive 
millwork, upscale kitchen, neutral palette & open light-filled comfortable interiors. $1,895,000

2970 Staunton Rd., Huntington
6 BR, 4.5+  BA  

Magnificent views of Ohio River. One-of-a-kind home w/handcrafted & 
imported ceiling. Guest house above 3 car garage. $1,095,000,000

612 11th Ave., 4A, Huntington
2  BR, 1.5  BA  

Low maintenance condo living. This unit is 
exceptionally quiet w/top floor location, add’l 
kitchen cabinetry and prime covered parking 
space adjacent to entry door. Security entrance, 
elevator & on-site laundry. $115,000

304.633.5187

Cover Home

SOLD SOLD SOLD



campbellwoods.com

Responsible Attorneys: Bruce A. Toney and T. Scott Sennett
This is an advertisement.

1640 Carter Avenue
Ashland, KY

1002 Third Avenue
Huntington, WV

SERVING THE TRI-STATE 
AREA SINCE 1935

For your next real estate transaction, 
consider calling the professionals at

REAL ESTATE

Sarah Cecil, Carolyn Campbell, William “Bill” Jones, 
Bruce A. Toney, Katie Bentley and Melissa Parsons 

(left to right)

Our Services Include:
• Title Searches and Closings
  (all closings conducted by an attorney)
• Title Insurance
• Deferred Tax Exchanges of Real Estate
• Business Organizations
• Tax Titles
• Leases
• Contracts
• Estate Planning
• Special Needs Trusts

304.529.2391

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 17

villagerealtygroupwv.com

130 Westwood Lane 
Huntington $179,900

3 BR, 2 BA - 1,773 Sq.Ft.

449 Norway Ave.
Huntington $179,900

4 BR, 3 BA - 1,914 Sq.Ft.

137 W. 8th Ave.
Huntington $399,000

Office Bldg - 6,000 Sq.Ft.

6007 US Rt. 60E, Suite 124 
Barboursville, WV 25504

304-955-5017
Nathan Nibert, Broker

MLS:167450

901 8th Avenue
Huntington $99,900  

4 Stall Car Wash

MLS:167148

840 Hibner Ave.
Huntington $169,900

4 BR, 2.5 BA - 2,754 Sq.Ft.

11 Fairway Drive
Huntington $769,000

3 BR, 3.5 BA - 5,236 Sq.Ft.
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Large enough to serve YOU, 
Small enough to CARE!523-0777   Serving West Virginia 

www.BootonRealtyWV.com

4649 Rt. 152 Lavalette, WV Janie 
Smith

304412-0000

Darik Adkins
Broker

304633-4265

John
Pickens

304453-6267

Kendra
Stewart

304412-4956

Cathy
Maynard

304360-0969“Your Real Estate Store”.....

304

Matt
Queen

304881-2249

Josh
Stamper

304544-8362

All Agents are 
Salespersons

Karen
Morrison

Office Mgr.

Follow Us On Facebook!

Wayne - Shrewburry Rd. (Toms Creek) - 16 acres, 2 ponds, 
well maintained. $70,000 Call Darik.
Kiahsville - East Lynn Rd. - Nice level lot. Option to purchase 
adjacent 8 acres. $18,000 Call Cathy. 
Dunlow - 68+/- Acres w/cleared house seat. Utilities on site. 
Suitable for hunting & 4-wheeling. Close to Cabwaylingo 
State Park. $70’s Call John

Fort Gay - City Limits - 20+ Acres Wooded. $30,000 Call Kendra.
Fort Gay - 1.77 Acres $20’s Call Kendra.
East Lynn - Camp Ck Rd. - 1.38 Acres, 3 wells, city water, septic 
& garage. $25,000 Call Kendra
COMMERCIAL 31st St., Huntington - Prime Commercial Dev. 
opportunity w/frontage on major Huntington artery. Call John.

A Hidden Gem in Wayne County! Beautiful 
2 story home on 30+ acres fenced. HW floors 
& tile throughout. New kitchen appliances, wb 
frpl, lg deck w/pool, det. garage, barn and 2 
cabins. Must See. #169043 $390,000 Call Matt.

Fort Gay

Large Spacious 2,800 sq.ft. home in a 
convenient nice neighborhood. Updated 
24x28.6 gathering room & some on the 
kitchen. 3 BR, 2 BA on 1+ acre. #169074 
$160,000 Call Darik.

Wayne

1.5 Story 3 BR with HW floors. Foyer/open 
staircase to 2nd level, breakfast nook off 
applianced kitchen. This one you will want 
to see! #169077 $59,500 Call John.

West End

LOTS & ACREAGE

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com  - Page 19

Country Setting, Yet Still Convenient! Well 
maintained 3 BR, 2 BA located between Wayne 
& East Lynn. Granite counter tops in kitchen 
& baths. Exit the deck through MBR. Almost 1 
acre flat. #169418 $130’s Call Matt.

Wayne

Location! Cute, well maintained 3 BR, 
2 BA brick rancher close to Beech Fork 
Marina. Includes 2-3 car det. garage, lg 
living room, nice yard. #169236 $230’s 
Call Matt.

Lavalette

Reduced

This is the house you’ve 
been looking for! 2,200 sq.ft., 3 BR, 2.5 
BA house on 25 beautiful private acres. 
Includes master suite, 2nd BR ensuite, HW 
floors, 2 car det. garage w/apt. Multiple 
barns. Must see! #168797 $270,000 Call 
Matt.

Fort Gay

Reduced

Move-in Ready! 3 BR, 2 
BA conveniently located. New windows & 
furnace. Lg level lot w/fenced back yard. 
Nice deck-great for entertaining. Includes 
2 car det garage w/apt. #168627 $142,500 
Call Matt.

Wayne

Reduced

Elegant Colonial Style Brick setting on 1 
flat acre just 2 miles south of Wayne. 5 lg 
BR & 3 BA. Huge kitchen furnished with new 
appliances & new counter tops. Att. garage. 
Spacious LR/Gathering room & so much more! 
#169654 $290’s Call Matt.

Wayne

NEW

Split Level home offering LR, eat-in 
kitchen, 3 BR, 1 BA & laundry room. 
1 car att garage w/partial unfinished 
basement. Just 1 miles from town of 
Wayne. #169540 $99,000 Call Cathy.

Wayne

NEW

Take A Step Back in time to Huntington’s 
days of glory. This diamond in the rough has 
maintained many of the original amenities--
built-ins, fireplace, lg rooms and much more. 
Don’t hesitate to check out this opportunity. 
#169511 $97,000 Call John.

Southside

NEW

Come See this lovely 2 story w/original HW 
flooring. LR offers gas log fireplace. Great 
for entertaining as it flows nicely. 2 BR w/3rd 

room that could be BR or office. Det. garage, 
private back yard. Call Kendra for your personal 
showing. #169522 $95,000

Westmoreland

NEW

Country Living, Yet 15 Minutes From 
Barboursville! Home features 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 
nice back yard, great view. 1 car att garage w/
huge gathering room in finished basement. 
#169670 $150’s Call Josh.

Rt. 10

NEW

Nostalgic 1920’s Style Home that 
features 4 BR, 2 BA, 3rd floor attic room 
could be 5th BR, office or media room. 
Nice fenced yard. #169552 $68,000 
Call Cathy.

Wayne

NEW

Need A Starter Home or Retirement 
Home? This is it! 2 BR, 1.5 BA only 5 mins 
to I-64 on a secondary street--not much 
traffic. Nice investment property! #169662 
$50’s Call Josh.

Westmoreland

NEW

This Doublewide with spacious rooms 
is located on a private lot and offers an 
open floor plan, 3 BR, and 2 BA. Beautiful 
view! #169530 $44,900 Call Darik.

Fort Gay

NEW

Great Business Opportunity! Service 
station currently set up w/office, storage 
room & shop area. 3 racks, alignment 
machine, 2 tire changers and misc. parts 
& tools. #169607 $300,000 Call Cathy.

Fort Gay

NEW



 

Linda
GRI, RMM

WV-KANAWHA VALLEY

Multi-Million $ Producer    

Midkiff

5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 
Email: midkiffl@aol.com

 304 633-7133
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

11 Camelot Drive
Huntington

Call Linda For 
Your Personal Tour. 
304633-7133

Beautifully Renovated 
Chancellor Hills Home With 
New Appliances, Bath, 
Flooring, Roof & Furnace. 
AC Apx. 3 Yrs. Old. Large 
Master Bath w/Walk-in 
Tiled Shower, Den With 
Woodburning Fireplace & 
Beautiful Tile In The Kitchen. 
Spacious 5 BR, 3 BA. Could 
Have BR On Main Level. 

Salesperson/REALTOR®

Off-street Parking In Circular Driveway Plus 2 Car Garage. 
Storage In Basement Area. #168983 $329,000



 
142 Co. Rd. 403

Proctorville, OH 45669
 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-99555869 Davis Creek, Barboursville
Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        

KY # (606) 327-5555
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 736-9955

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000

Wonderful Commercial Location! 
Right Off Rt. 60 In Barboursville 
Beside Fifth Third Bank. #168433

304-617-0765

Great One Floor Plan, 3 BR 
In Barboursville. Call Today! 

#169592

Salesperson/REALTOR®

Nora Holmes 
304-416-NORA (6672)

If You “WANT” To “SELL” 
Your Home

Please Give Me A “CALL.”

Interest Rates Are Low.
It Is The “TIME” To SELL or BUY!!

B’ville 3 BR, 2 BA w/Fenced 
Back Yard & Det. 2 Car 
Garage. Lg GR, Covered 
Back Deck. All Appliances 
Remain. #169508

Becky Myers 304-417-2325
Salesperson/REALTOR®

“like” us on Facebook 
at this address

Old Colony Realtors of Huntington -
Mark Mansour, Broker

304-939-1201

Buying Or 
Selling,
Call Me 
Today!

Allison Watkins 304-638-0296

Well Maintained 3 BR, 2 
BA Brick Rancher w/Lg 
Great Room On Lg Fully 
Fenced Lot. Deck & Back 
Yard Oasis #169339

304.634.3181
Salesperson/REALTOR®

304-751-0112

Crystal Merritt  304.972.7819

Completely Remodeled 
4 BR, 3 BA Home On 1 
Flat Acre! Private Owner’s 
Suite, New Kitchen & BA’s! 
Must See! Salesperson/REALTOR®

Denise Sargent 304-633-7208
Salesperson/REALTOR®

Ed Rahal 304-617-5536
Salesperson/REALTOR®

Karen Twohig 304-733-7131
Salesperson/REALTOR®

Terry Chapman 
304-654-9693

Salesperson/REALTOR®Gina Rowe 304-638-2004

3 BR, 2 BA One Floor 
Plan w/Detached 2 Car 
Garage On Half Acre. 
#169417 $99,900

Salesperson/REALTOR®

PENDING!

Salesperson/REALTOR®

Salesperson/REALTOR®

Salesperson/REALTOR®

Level Residential Lot 
At Esquire Golf Course. 
Build Your Dream Home! 
#167001 $50,000

7 BR, 5.5 BA On Almost 
Half Acre Lot. Fin. Bsmt, IG 
Pool, Gazebo, 2 Lg Decks. 
#166396

Great Corner Lot! High 
Visibility & Completely 
L e v e l !  E n d l e s s 
Possibilities! #169600 
$70,000

Westmoreland 3 BR, 
1 Full And 2 Half BA. 
$129,900 #168988

GREAT NEW 
PRICE!Betty 

Sargent

Salesperson/REALTOR®

Betty-Sargent.com

betty.sargent9@gmail.com

Get It Listed...Get It Sold!

PENDING!

If You Are Interested 
In A Career In Real Estate, 

Give Us A Call At 
304-736-9955 

Today!



ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office

todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com

Your Key To 
Real Estate

TODD NELSON
Salesperson/REALTOR®

Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

5869 Davis Creek Rd, 
Barboursville WV 25504

Inviting And 
Spacious 
Are Two Words 
That Could 
Describe This 
4 Bedroom, 3 Bath 
Bi-level Home 
Offering Some 
Beautiful 
Hardwood Floors, 
An Appliance-filled 
Kitchen, Gathering 
Room With Wet Bar 

A Huntington 
Gem!4 

Bedrooms

And Fireplace, Recently Built Sun Room With Tile Flooring, Owner’s Suite With Jet Tub, 2 Car 
Attached Garage With Storage Area, Deck And 12 Month First American Home Warranty! 
Call For More Details Today! #168784



Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

5869 Davis Creek Rd, 
Barboursville WV 25504

Salesperson/REALTOR® WV & OH
ABR, ASP, CREN, CRS, GRI, RMM, MRP

304.733.7131 office
304.638.2558 cell

karen@karentwohig.com

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 23

Southside $249,000 #169308
4 BR / 3 BA 

Huntington $178,500 #169648
4 BR / 2.5 BA

SE Hills $359,000 #169150

Barboursville $325,000 #169411
4 BR / 2.5 BA

GOLF COURSE 
LIVING!

FINISHED 
LOWER LEVEL!

B’ville Area $359,000 #169626
5 BR / 4.5 BA

South Point $179,900 #169606
4 BR / 2 BA

NEW ON 
MARKET!

4 BR / 3.5 BA 

BEAUTIFUL
HARDWOOD!

NEW ON 
MARKET!

ATTACHED
COTTAGE!

Happy Thanksgiving!

Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office
todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com

Your Key To 
Real Estate

TODD NELSON

NOW
SHOWING

Salesperson/REALTOR®

5869 Davis Creek Rd, 
Barboursville WV 25504

5 BR
Near 

Ritter Park

Beautiful
Wood Floors4 BR

Spacious, Inviting & Convenient Are Some 
Words That Could Describe This 5 BR, 3 BA Home In E. 
Pea Ridge! Home Offers A Beautiful Kitchen w/Stainless 
Appliances, Solid Surface Counter Tops, Tiled Back Splash 
& 4 Pantry Cabinets. Beautiful Wood Flooring, Double Hung 
Windows, Solid 6-Panel Doors, Expansive Owner’s Suite & 
The List Goes On. First American Home Warranty. #168098

Renovated To Bring Out The Best... Must 
See The Woodwork & Stairway Entrance, Front Porch, Up-
dated Baths & Kitchen. Renovated 3 Of The 5 BR. Wood 
Trim Is Gorgeous! Two Fireplaces w/Gas Logs. #169246

Location, Location, Location! You Don’t Want To Miss 
Viewing This Inviting Home Located Near Many Conveniences. 
Priced To Sell, This Home Offers 3 BR, 2 BA, Appliance-filled 
Kitchen, Beautiful HW Floors In Numerous Rooms, Lg Bsmt w/
Gathering Room, Plenty Of Storage Space & 1 Car Att Garage! 12 
Month First American Home Warranty! Reduced $139,000! #169078

A 4 BR, 2.5 BA Home On Camelot Drive! You 
Don’t Want To Miss This Inviting Home Offering Beau-
tiful Hardwood Floors, Newer Carpeting, Appliance-filled 
Kitchen w/recently Installed Tile Back Splash, 2 Frpl, 
Newer Hot Water Heater, Lg Laundry Room, 2 Car Att Ga-
rage & 12 Month First American Home Warranty! #169532

Amber 
Midkiff

304.382.9688Mark Mansour, WV Broker

Betty 
Sargent
304.751.0112

Betty-Sargent.comSearch For All Real Estate Listings
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